6¢C

1 2 3 4 | s | 6 | 7 | 8
Iloarpynna 3714. IInadon BHyTpeHHEro ocBemenus Ky30Ba
Subgroup 3714. Body Interior Dome Lamp
104 5 3962-3714010 2/1% 3 1 IMnacdon 0028.02 B cbope Dome lamp 0028.02 in assy
6 240817-1129 459642 1015 8/4* 12 4 BunT 4x10 Screw 4x10
7 252172-1129 2/1% 3 1 [laii6a 4 Washer 4
8 I1K201-3714020-A 2/1% 3 1 Kopnyc co mtekepamu B coope Body with plugs in assy
9 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 2/1* 3 1 Jlamna snekTpuyeckas Bulb
10 [1K2-3714204-A 2/1* 3 1 Pacceusarenb Lens
11 11K201-3714204-A 2/1%* 3 1 O6010K Rm
12 H-1-8-T18 4/2% 6 2 Bunt M4x18 Screw M4x18
* - [lnst aBromo6wiieit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
IMoarpynna 3715. Jlamna nepenocHas
Subgroup 3715. Inspection Lamp
104 9 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 1 1 1 Jlamna siekTpuyecKas Bulb
13 3741-3715010 346193 3141 1 1 1 Jlamma nepeHocHas B coope Inspection lamp in assy
14 240818-1129 459642 1016 - 1/2%/-*1 1 BunT 4x12 Screw 4x12
15 252172-1129 459816 1452 - 1/2%/-*1 1 I1aii6a 4 mpyxuHHas 3youatas Toothed spring washer 4
16 231513-1129 459412 1538 2 4 2 Bunt M3x30 Screw M3x30
17 69-3715020 45 4315 2664 1 1/2* 1 Posetka mrericensHas 47-K B c6ope Receptacle 47-K in assy
18 51-3715021 453114 2684 1 1/2% 1 TMpoksaaKa WTENcelbHO PO3ETKU Receptacle gasket
* - Jlnst aBromobuiieit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
*1_ Jlnst aBromobuneit YA3-2206 n YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Ioarpynna 3716. @®onapu 3aanne
Subgroup 3716. Rear Lights
105 1 3741-3716010 4517372 5274 2 2 2 ®onapsb 3aauuit GI1132 Rear light ®I1132
2 ®DI1132-3716203 457342 5175 2 2 2 IIpoknanka Gasket
3 ®I1130-3716123 45 7372 5794 4 4 4 [Iait6a yIUIOTHUTEIbHAS Sealing washer
4 ®dI1132-3716100 457372 5983 2 2 2 Kopnyc B c6ope Body in assy
5 ®dIT1130-3716160 45 7342 5548 6 6 6 IIpoBon B cbope Wire in assy
6 ®DI1132-3716101 457572 5982 2 2 2 Kopmyc Body
7 Al12-21-3 34 6621 2136 5 5 5 Jlammia a1eKTpudecKas Bulb
8 Al2-5 34 6621 2134 2 2 2 Jlamna a1eKkTpudeckas Bulb
9 O®I1132-3716204 457342 5216 2 2 2 PacceuBarens poHaps Lens




0€¢

5 3962-3714010

4 AMH12-3-1

—3 MMN158-3713000

é 240817-M29

7 252172-N29
MK201-3714020-A

240817-M29
2 452-3806025

52

51-3715021
69-3715020

A12-21-3

1 NN1-3713200

MK2-3714204-A

231513-M29
252172-M29
240818-MN29
A12-21-3

3741-3715010

11 MK201-3714204-A

12 H-1-8-MN8

Puc. 104. [Tatpons! namn (3713), ocBelieHre Ky3oBa BHyTpeHHee (3714)u nammna nepeHocHast (3715)
Fig. 104. Lamp holders (3713), body interior lighting (3714) and inspection lamp (3715)



1€¢

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
105 10 OI1132-3716202 4 4 4 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
11 250508-1129 459553 1054 6 6 6 laiixa M6 Nut M6
12 ®DI1132-3716110 457342 2829 2 2 2 ¥Y3en amopTu3sanuu 3agHero ¢hoHaps B coope Rear light cushioning unit in assy
13 ®DI1132-3716120 457342 5834 2 2 2 OcHoBaHue 3aaHero ¢hoHapsi B cbope Rear light base in assy
14 ®I1133-3716015 4 4 4 JlepxaTeib IpyXUHbI Spring holder
15 OI1133-3716014 45 7342 5915 2 2 2 Mp xuna Spring
16 ®DI1132-3716130 457342 4108 6 6 6 Jlammozepxaresb Lamp holder
17 452-3716420 453111 4404 2/-* - - Haknanka 3amurHas 3anHero ¢poHapsi Rear light protective cover plate
18 240620-1129 459622 1018 8/-* - - BuHT 4x18 Screw 4x18
19 293158-1129 459952 6048 8/-* - - Llaii6a 4,2 Washer 4.2
20 452-3716320 453111 4399 2/-* 2 - YmioTHUTE b 3aAHET0 (hoHaps Rear light seal
21 252134-112 459816 6045 9/-* 9 - [aii6a 6 mpyXuHHAsS Spring washer 6
22 452-3716329 45 3111 4400 4/-* 4 - Iajiba ynopHas KpeIuieHus 3a1Hero GoHaps Rear light fastening fthrust washer
23 ®I1135-3716010-B 45 7372 0043 1 1 1 ®oHapb 3aIHET0 X012 aBTOMOOWIIS Backing lamp
24 452B-3716334-01 45 3111 5529 1 1 1 Kpprinika kaemmbl poHapst 3aHero xona Backing lamp terminal cover
25 1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
26 252004-1129 459811 1205 2 2 2 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
27 252234-1129 459816 1474 4 4 4 ait6a 6 npyxxuHHas 3y6uaTast Toothed spring washer 6
28 3741-3716336 453111 4403 1 1 1 Yrnoruurens GpoHapst 3aaHero xona Backing lamp seal
29 OI1135-3716100 45 7372 5935 1 1 1 Kopnyc donapst B c6ope Light body in assy
30 Or'125-3711134 457332 1788 4 4 4 [aii6a Washer
31 ®I1135-3716101 1 1 1 Kopmnyc donapst 3anHero xona Backing lamp body
32 OI1135-3716110 1 1 1 3e1 aMmopTu3auuu (poHaps 3aIHero xona B coope  Backing lamp cushioning unit in assy
33 OI1135-3716203 457372 5177 1 1 1 [poknanka dboHapst 3aqHero xozxa Backing lamp gasket
34 DI1135-3716204 457342 5219 1 1 1 PaccenBatenn Lens
35 3303-3716030 1* - 1 ngHuITePIH KPETUIEHNS 3aJHETO MPOTUBOTYMaHHOTO Rear fog lamp bracket
OHapsI
36 3962-3716010 457372 5615 1 1 1 3amHKi1 IPOTUBOTYMAHHBIN (DOHAPH Rear fog lamp
37 220053-1129 459432 1055 6 6 6 Bunr M4x14 Screw M4x14
38 250510-1129 459553 1055 5% - 5 laitka M8 Nut M8
39 252155-112 459816 6006 5% - 5 [aii6a 8 npyxuHHas Spring washer 8
40 210390-1129 459382 1056 4* - 4 Bont M8x75 Bolt M8x75
41 3303-3716325 1* - 1 KponmireitH KperuteHust 3aqHero poHapst Rear light bracket
42 3303-3716324 1* - 1 KponurreitH kperuieHust 3aqHero (poHapst Rear light bracket
* - Jlna aBToMoGueit YA3-3303 n A3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and A3-33039
IMoarpymna 3717.@onapb ocBemeHHs HOMEPHOTO 3HAKA
Subgroup 3717. Licence Plate Light
106 1 3741-3717010 457372 6037 1 1 1 ®oHapb ocBellieHUss HoMepHoro 3Haka PI1131 Licence plate light ®I1131 in assy

B cbope



(454

~N OO a A~ 0N

®ri132-371620
®ri132-3716123

®ri132-3716100
®r1130-3716160
®ri132-3716101
A12-21-3

452-3716420

240620-MN29
293158-M29
452-3716320
252134-MN2
250508-MN29
452-3716329

23 ®N135-3716000-B
24 452B-3716334-01

E) 9 on132-3716204

L1 0 ®N132-3716202

250508-MN29

®ri132-3716110
®ri132-3716120
®ri133-3716015
®ri133-3716014
®ri132-3716130

Puc. 105. ®onapu 3annue (3716)

Fig. 105. Rear lights (3716)

1132762/01
252134-MN2
252004-MN29
250508-MN29
252234-MN29
3741-3716336
®ri135-3716100
250508-MN29
Pr125-3711134
®ri135-3716101
®ri135-3716110
®ri135-3716203
A12-21-3
®ri135-3716204

3303-3716030
3962-3716010
220053-MN29
250508-MN29
252234-MN29
250510-M29
252155-M2
3303-3716325
210390-M29
3303-3716324



€ee

I 2| 3 + 5 6 7 8 9
106 2 dIr'125-3711133 1 1 1 Bont KpermieHust KphIIIKQ Cover bolt
3 252154-112 459816 1005 1 1 1 [Ilaii6a 6 npyXuHHas Spring washer 6
4 250508-1129 459553 1054 2 2 2 laiika M6 Nut M6
5 252134-112 45 9816 6045 2% - 2 [ait6a 6 mpykMHHAS Spring washer 6
6 252234-1129 459962 6216 2/-* 2 - [Ilaii6a 6 npyxuHHas 3yOuarast Toothed spring washer 6
7 ®I1131-3717100 1 1 1 OcHoBaHue hoHaps B cbope Light base in assy
8 452-3717240 4531115184 1 1 1 Ipoknanka poHapst ocBellieHUst HOMEpPHOro 3Haka  Licence plate light gasket
9 OI1131-3717203 457372 6545 1 1 1 IMpoknanka pacceuaresns hoHaps Lens gasket
10 Al2-5 34 6621 2135 1 1 1 Jlamma saexTpuyeckast Bulb
11 OI1131-3717204 1 1 1 Pacceusarenb Lens
12 ®I1130-3716123 457372 5794 1 1 1 [ai16a NIOTHUTEIbHAA Sealing washer
13 OI1131-3717111 1 1 1 Kpbliika ocHoBaHMsI hoHApsT OCBElIEHUS Light base cover
* - Jlnst aromobuneit YA3-3303 u A3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and A3-33039
IMoarpynna 3720. BolkjilouaTeiu CHrHAJA TOPMOXKEHHS
Subgroup 3720. Stop Light Switches
106 14 469-3720010 457373 4433 1 1 11 Beixitouatens curHana topmoxeHuss BK412 Stop light switch BK412
15 354375-1129 453111 5487 2 2 2 laiika M 12x1,5 Nut M12x1.5
16 BK424-3720000 457373 1035 1 1 1 BhIKJTIOUaTE b CUTHATBHOTO CTPOMCTBA Warning device switch
17 469-3720125 45 4316 2880 1 1 1 HakoHeyHUK BBIKITIOUaTe sl CUTHANIA TOpMOXXeHust  Stop light switch tip
Moarpymna 3721. Carnaisl 3ByKOBbI€ M KHONKA CHTHAJIA
Subgroup 3721. Horns and Horn Button
107 1 3151-3721010-02 457374 2155 1 1 1 Curnai 3ByKoBoii 6e3pynopHbiii C311 B-01 B coope  Horn C311 B-01 in assy
2 250510-1129 459553 1055 1 1 1 laiixa M8 Nut M8
3 252135-112 459816 6046 1 1 1 [ ait6a 8 mpy>xuHHast Spring washer 8
4 201454-1129 459346 1520 1 1 1 Boar M8x16 Bolt M8x16
5 452-3724020-02 453111 4417 | | 1 [MpoBoa KHOMKM 3BYKOBOTO CUTHAJa B cOope Horn button wire in assy
6 51-3721040 453114 2708 1 1 1 Ip xuHa Spring
7 3741-3721044 1 1 1 H3onsiTop npoBona Wire insulation
8 51-3721030 453114 2702 1 1 1 Cenyio npy>KMHbI KHOIIKHA Button spring seat
9 51-3721035-b 453114 2704 1 1 1 IMnacTiHa KOHTAaKTHAs B cOope Contact strip in assy
10 51-3721036-b 453114 2706 1 1 1 [MnactuHa KoHTaKTHAasI Contact strip
11 469-3721038 454316 3730 3 3 3 JepxaTesib KHONKK 3ByKOBOTO CUTHaJa Horn button holder
12 294198-1129 459952 5067 6 6 6 3akuenka 6x14,5 cnenuanbHas Special rivet 6x14.5
13 51-3721028-A 453114 2701 1 1 1 [pyxuHa KHONKU Button spring






